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Sokółka, 20-11-2015

Konkurencja 14 Chłopców, 800m dowolny Rocznik 2003
2015-11-20 - 13:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

1. OWSIEJEW Michał 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 10:39.44 333
100m: 1:15.68 1:15.68 300m: 3:58.12 1:21.46 500m: 6:39.98 1:20.65 700m: 9:19.86 1:19.20
200m: 2:36.66 1:20.98 400m: 5:19.33 1:21.21 600m: 8:00.66 1:20.68 800m: 10:39.44 1:19.58

2. TUMIALIS Maciej 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 10:44.56 325
100m: 1:14.35 1:14.35 300m: 3:59.05 1:22.33 500m: 6:42.90 1:21.85 700m: 9:27.09 1:21.65
200m: 2:36.72 1:22.37 400m: 5:21.05 1:22.00 600m: 8:05.44 1:22.54 800m: 10:44.56 1:17.47

3. WĘGRZYNOWICZ Miłosz 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 10:46.10 323
100m: 1:14.91 1:14.91 300m: 3:57.84 1:21.35 500m: 6:40.45 1:21.27 700m: 9:26.23 1:24.17
200m: 2:36.49 1:21.58 400m: 5:19.18 1:21.34 600m: 8:02.06 1:21.61 800m: 10:46.10 1:19.87

4. ŻYCZKOWSKI Kamil 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:04.40 297
100m: 1:16.54 1:16.54 300m: 4:05.70 1:23.85 500m: 6:55.85 1:23.86 700m: 9:45.48 1:25.52
200m: 2:41.85 1:25.31 400m: 5:31.99 1:26.29 600m: 8:19.96 1:24.11 800m: 11:04.40 1:18.92

5. GRECZAN Sebastian 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 11:04.87 296
100m: 1:16.59 1:16.59 300m: 4:04.36 1:24.34 500m: 6:53.67 1:24.71 700m: 9:43.58 1:24.89
200m: 2:40.02 1:23.43 400m: 5:28.96 1:24.60 600m: 8:18.69 1:25.02 800m: 11:04.87 1:21.29

6. MICHAŁOWSKI ERYK 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 11:10.17 289
100m: 1:16.09 1:16.09 300m: 4:07.25 1:26.36 500m: 7:01.18 1:26.79 700m: 9:48.72 1:22.93
200m: 2:40.89 1:24.80 400m: 5:34.39 1:27.14 600m: 8:25.79 1:24.61 800m: 11:10.17 1:21.45

7. PANASIUK Mateusz 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 11:11.20 288
100m: 1:15.61 1:15.61 300m: 4:02.58 1:24.40 500m: 6:58.06 1:27.95 700m: 9:48.78 1:24.93
200m: 2:38.18 1:22.57 400m: 5:30.11 1:27.53 600m: 8:23.85 1:25.79 800m: 11:11.20 1:22.42

8. LENCZEWSKI Piotr 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:13.42 285
100m: 1:20.84 1:20.84 300m: 4:13.78 1:27.21 500m: 7:04.75 1:24.91 700m: 9:54.23 1:23.69
200m: 2:46.57 1:25.73 400m: 5:39.84 1:26.06 600m: 8:30.54 1:25.79 800m: 11:13.42 1:19.19

9. JODZIO Adrian 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:21.09 275
100m: 1:14.50 1:14.50 300m: 4:07.96 1:27.46 500m: 7:03.78 1:26.60 700m: 9:58.94 1:26.45
200m: 2:40.50 1:26.00 400m: 5:37.18 1:29.22 600m: 8:32.49 1:28.71 800m: 11:21.09 1:22.15

10. KOWALEWSKI Paweł 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 11:22.77 273
100m: 1:18.58 1:18.58 300m: 4:11.99 1:27.97 500m: 7:07.59 1:28.13 700m: 10:01.25 1:26.48
200m: 2:44.02 1:25.44 400m: 5:39.46 1:27.47 600m: 8:34.77 1:27.18 800m: 11:22.77 1:21.52

11. WRÓBLEWSKI Michał 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:33.13 261
100m: 1:21.09 1:21.09 300m: 4:17.73 1:28.30 500m: 7:12.48 1:27.59 700m: 10:07.97 1:27.44
200m: 2:49.43 1:28.34 400m: 5:44.89 1:27.16 600m: 8:40.53 1:28.05 800m: 11:33.13 1:25.16

12. ZAWADZKI DOMINIK 03 MKP Wodnik Bielsk Podlaski 11:35.78 258
100m: 1:20.14 1:20.14 300m: 4:15.44 1:29.90 500m: 7:16.40 1:30.45 700m: 10:13.35 1:28.12
200m: 2:45.54 1:25.40 400m: 5:45.95 1:30.51 600m: 8:45.23 1:28.83 800m: 11:35.78 1:22.43

13. JANUSZANIS Piotr 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 11:51.06 242
100m: 1:17.94 1:17.94 300m: 4:13.59 1:28.80 500m: 7:11.56 1:29.41 700m: 10:23.01 1:41.97
200m: 2:44.79 1:26.85 400m: 5:42.15 1:28.56 600m: 8:41.04 1:29.48 800m: 11:51.06 1:28.05

14. PASIUK Jakub 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 11:57.28 236
100m: 1:20.94 1:20.94 300m: 4:20.63 1:29.36 500m: 7:23.47 1:32.08 700m: 10:29.13 1:33.34
200m: 2:51.27 1:30.33 400m: 5:51.39 1:30.76 600m: 8:55.79 1:32.32 800m: 11:57.28 1:28.15

15. BRZOZOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 11:58.73 234
100m: 1:21.72 1:21.72 300m: 4:23.42 1:32.06 500m: 7:29.26 1:34.09 700m: 10:32.61 1:32.45
200m: 2:51.36 1:29.64 400m: 5:55.17 1:31.75 600m: 9:00.16 1:30.90 800m: 11:58.73 1:26.12

16. KARPOWICZ SZYMON 03 UKS OMEGA Sokółka 12:02.57 231
100m: 1:21.86 1:21.86 300m: 4:21.47 1:30.13 500m: 7:24.04 1:32.63 700m: 10:30.08 1:34.24
200m: 2:51.34 1:29.48 400m: 5:51.41 1:29.94 600m: 8:55.84 1:31.80 800m: 12:02.57 1:32.49

17. PIECHOWSKI Krzysztof 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 12:07.84 226
100m: 1:23.09 1:23.09 300m: 4:29.20 1:32.98 500m: 7:36.85 1:34.31 700m: 10:43.50 1:32.89
200m: 2:56.22 1:33.13 400m: 6:02.54 1:33.34 600m: 9:10.61 1:33.76 800m: 12:07.84 1:24.34
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18. SIERMANTOWSKI Filip 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 12:37.35 200
100m: 1:24.86 1:24.86 300m: 4:35.18 1:35.06 500m: 7:51.21 1:38.43 700m: 11:06.98 1:36.78
200m: 3:00.12 1:35.26 400m: 6:12.78 1:37.60 600m: 9:30.20 1:38.99 800m: 12:37.35 1:30.37

19. MILEWSKI Paweł 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 12:37.43 200
100m: 1:25.72 1:25.72 300m: 4:39.08 1:37.30 500m: 7:53.33 1:37.01 700m: 11:05.82 1:35.17
200m: 3:01.78 1:36.06 400m: 6:16.32 1:37.24 600m: 9:30.65 1:37.32 800m: 12:37.43 1:31.61

20. DZIESZUTA Kacper 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 13:30.04 164
100m: 1:31.99 1:31.99 300m: 4:58.50 1:41.65 500m: 8:26.23 1:43.65 700m: 11:55.77 1:42.42
200m: 3:16.85 1:44.86 400m: 6:42.58 1:44.08 600m: 10:13.35 1:47.12 800m: 13:30.04 1:34.27

21. NAZARUK Piotr 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 13:31.32 163
100m: 1:33.71 1:33.71 300m: 4:58.64 1:43.89 500m: 8:24.33 1:44.30 700m: 11:54.05 1:44.78
200m: 3:14.75 1:41.04 400m: 6:40.03 1:41.39 600m: 10:09.27 1:44.94 800m: 13:31.32 1:37.27

22. BRZOZOWSKI Tomasz 03 MUKS Olimpijczyk 13:48.35 153
100m: 1:35.86 1:35.86 300m: 5:06.56 1:45.93 500m: 8:37.65 1:44.93 700m: 12:08.08 1:45.66
200m: 3:20.63 1:44.77 400m: 6:52.72 1:46.16 600m: 10:22.42 1:44.77 800m: 13:48.35 1:40.27

23. MISARKO Konrad 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 14:13.56 140
100m: 1:34.96 1:34.96 300m: 5:07.74 1:47.42 500m: 8:42.03 1:47.24 700m: 12:26.89 1:52.87
200m: 3:20.32 1:45.36 400m: 6:54.79 1:47.05 600m: 10:34.02 1:51.99 800m: 14:13.56 1:46.67

24. SAWWA Maciej 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 14:41.74 127
100m: 1:39.84 1:39.84 300m: 5:27.88 1:55.12 500m: 9:17.27 1:53.03 700m: 12:58.48 1:50.41
200m: 3:32.76 1:52.92 400m: 7:24.24 1:56.36 600m: 11:08.07 1:50.80 800m: 14:41.74 1:43.26


